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SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 

 

 In accordance with the “Open Public Meetings” Act, the following is the schedule of 

 regular meetings to be held at 6:00 P.M. at the Port Reading Firehouse, Port Reading 

 Avenue, Port Reading, NJ. All meetings are open to the public. 

 

    Monday, January 6, 2025 

    Monday, February 3, 2025 

    Monday, March 3, 2025 

    Monday, April 7, 2025 

    Monday, May 5, 2025 

    Monday, June 2, 2025 

    Monday, July 7, 2025 

    Monday, August 4, 2025 

    Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

    Monday, October 6, 2025 

    Monday, November 3, 2025 

    Monday, December 1, 2025    

  

 Daniel Eagan 

 Secretary 

     


